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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Information Technology NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

1 19141203

BILASKAR SUJAY
RAMCHANDRA

MRUDULA

F 0 F 0 F 0

16

103
4.29

37

307

53

410
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
19141203

Course Code IT3303 IT3304 ME3315

Credit(C) 3 2 3

2 22141227
KORAKE PRASAD BALU

SUREKHA
F 0

21

138
5.75

23

251

44

389

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

22141227

Course Code IT3303

Credit(C) 3

3 22141242
PATIL SUSHANT HANMANT

PRANITA
F 0

21

126
5.25

15

229

36

355

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

22141242

Course Code IT3303

Credit(C) 3

4 22142222
BHAT PULKIT

RITA BHAT
C 10 F 0 F 0

19

111
4.63

21

197

40

308

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

22142222

Course Code EE3304 IT3301 IT3303

Credit(C) 2 2 3

5 23141001

PEERZADE
MOHAMMEDSALIK
NADIRPASHA

SHAGUFTA

D 8 F 0

19

119
5.41

40

226

59

345
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23141001

Course Code IT3301 ME3315

Credit(C) 2 3

6 23141008

GAIKWAD MAITRAY
RAVINDRA

SMITA

B+ 24

22

151
6.86

44

278

66

429
6.5

PASS 23141008

Course Code IT3303

Credit(C) 3
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7 23141027

TANGADE DHANANJAY
VISHNU

REKHA

F 0 D 12 C+ 12

20

128
5.82

44

328

64

456
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23141027

Course Code EX3304 IT3302 IT3304

Credit(C) 2 3 2

8 23141029

SAUDAGAR ONKAR
DNYANOBA

SANGITA

B+ 24

22

170
7.73

40

260

62

430
6.52

PASS 23141029

Course Code IT3303

Credit(C) 3

9 23141034
SAMYAK AJAY KAMBLE

UJWALA
B 21

22

158
7.18

44

313

66

471
7.14 PASS 23141034

Course Code IT3303

Credit(C) 3

10 23141068

BAJARE PRANAV
SURYAKANT

SWATI

A 27

22

175
7.95

43

272

65

447
6.77

PASS 23141068

Course Code IT3303

Credit(C) 3

11 23141075
NIKAM VINAYA SHITAL

SWATI
B 14

22

185
8.41

44

321

66

506
7.67 PASS 23141075

Course Code IT3304

Credit(C) 2
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Total Students : 11

Courses :

 : Computer Organization and  ArchitectureIT3304

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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